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LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN 2022

1. Republic Day (Guyana) Wednesday, February 23
2. Phagwah (Guyana) Friday, March 18

3. Human Rights Day (South Africa) Monday, March 21

4. Good Friday (Guyana/South Africa) Friday, April 15

5. Easter Monday/Family Day Monday, April 18

(Guyana/South Africa)

6. Freedom Day (South Africa) Wednesday, April 27
7. Labour Day/Workers’ Day Sunday, May 1*

8. Independence Day (Guyana) Thursday, May 26

9. Youth Day (South Africa) Thursday, June 16
10. CARICOM Day (Guyana) Monday, July 4

11. Eid-ul-Adha (Guyana) Sunday, July 10*

12. National Women’s Day (South Africa) Tuesday, August 9

13. Youman Nabi (Guyana) Sunday, October 9*
14. Deepavali (Guyana) Monday, October 24
15. Day of Reconciliation (South Africa) Friday, December 16

16. Christmas Day (Guyana/South Africa) Sunday, December 25*
17. Boxing Day/Day of Goodwiill Monday, December 26

(Guyana/South Africa)

*Holidays that fall on a Sunday will be observed on the Monday of that week.



